
Ward 1 Ward 2 Ward 3 Total

272 290 231 793

131 142 78 351

141 148 153 442

Number Registered 

Voters

Number of Voters 

from Poll Book

Ward One 1313 272

Ward Two 1466 290

Ward Three 1393 231

793 4172 793

SUMMARY REPORT

SPECIAL ELECTION

CITY OF ST. CLAIR

November 3, 2015

TOTAL VOTERS - POLL BOOK

PROPOSAL

City of St. Clair Local Street Improvement Millage 

Request

Percentage of Voters
Number Who

Voted AV

Yes

No

21%

20%

17%

19%

92

106

72

270


