SUMMARY REPORT SPECIAL ELECTION CITY OF ST. CLAIR

November 3, 2015

	TOTAL VOTERS - POLL BOOK	Ward 1 272	Ward 2 290	Ward 3 231	Total 793
PROPOSAL					
	City of St. Clair Local Street Improvement Millage Request				
	Yes	131	142	78	351
	No	141	148	153	442

Ward One Ward Two Ward Three 793

Number Registered Voters	Number of Voters from Poll Book	Percentage of Voters	Number Who Voted AV
1313	272	21%	92
1466	290	20%	106
1393	231	17%	72
4172	793	19%	270